At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
www.roblan.comROBLAN 2015
TECNOLOGIA LED
TECHNOLOGIE LED

Lm K EAN
LEDFILVELA4C 4 32 290º 220-240 E14 98X35 320 2700  8435298011506 50
LEDFILVELA2C 2 20 290º 220-240 E14 98X35 160 2700  8435298011513 50
 LED GLOBE
TOP
P.F.
≥0.8
Ra
≥80   25000h
REF W Trad. W º V
Casquillo
Base
Casquilho
Culot Dim. (mm)
Lm K EAN
LEDGLOB18C 18 150 200º 220-240 E27 158X120 1600 3000  8435298011568 10
LEDGLOB18 18 150 200º 220-240 E27 158X120 1600 6500  8435298011575 10
LEDGLOB12C 12 100 200º 220-240 E27 133X95 1055 3000  8435298011544 10
LEDGLOB12 12 100 200º 220-240 E27 133X95 1055 6500  8435298011551 10
 LED-PLQ
TOP
P.F.
≥0.5
Ra
≥80   10000h
On/Off
30000
REF W Trad. W º V
Casquillo
Base
Casquilho
Culot Dim. (mm)
Lm K EAN
LEDPLQ8 8 80 120º 220-240 G24D-2 157x30 800 6500  8435298008780 50
LEDPLQ8F 8 80 120º 220-240 G24D-2 157x30 800 4100  8435298008797 50
LEDPLQ10 10 100 120º 220-240 G24D-2 172x30 1000 6500  8435298008803 50
LEDPLQ10F 10 100 120º 220-240 G24D-2 172x30 1000 4100  8435298008810 50
FILAMENTO
FILAMENT
LED CLASSICS
PLQ